
NW DIV: LOTS 2, 3 & 6 BLOCK I TH

ORB 500-34, PROB 1125-1390, 1434

DUNMORE WILLIE BELL
1190 NW OAKLAND AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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1133/2356 10/04/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SELWIA ANN CHAPPLE, I

WILLIE BELL DUNMORE
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000041322 Remodel 57,697 11/15/2022

000045275 Electrical Servic 0 08/25/2022

000042428 Roof Replacement 5,600 07/28/2021

41322 02/12/2021

HX Base Yr

1190 NW OAKLAND AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,205 38.5560 43.18 52,032 1925 1925 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 27,074

UCP 100 20 20 475

UST 100 45 45 1,069

1,340 1,205 28,618

BAS= W10 N11 W15 S50 E25 N29 UST= E10 N10 W10 S10$ N10 UCP=
N10 W10 S10 E10$.

BAS

10

11

15

50

25

29

10 UST

10

10

10

10

UCP 10

10

10

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 14 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

650

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3100.00 150.00 15,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.50 0.45 6,750


